2% |ubeco

PARTS ORDER FORM

Order Taken By

‘ Date

End User Information (Ship to Address):

Company Name

Address

. Province/
City State Postal Code
Contact Person Title
e-mail Phone# Fax #
Lubecore Invoicing Instructions (if different than above):

Customer PO #

Customer Tax #

Invoice to: End User Address as above Invoicing address provided below
Address
City gtr;)tveince/ Postal Code
A/P Contact Phone
e-mail Fax
Qty Part # Description Price Each Price Total
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
Subtotal S0.00
TaxRate |  0.0% | Tax Total $0.00
Total $S0.00
_Shipping Instructions:
Customer Pick-Up |:| Lubecore Delivery by
Courier Name Customer’s Acct #
Special
Instructions or
Comments

o Lubecore International will strive to meet a quick turnaround of orders but Lubecore International does not have control over shipping times.

®  Various couriers and shipping companies pick up at various times. Therefore each order will be packaged and then shipped based on availability of labour and

times to achieve pick up.

7065 Twiss Road
Campbellville, ON LOP 1BO

Tel: 905-864-3110
Fax: 905-878-6935
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